OPTONICH

HANGEZUBEHOR FUR
MAGNETSCHIENENSYSTI
- M20/M35

Lichtfarbe

)

Kein, Keines, Keine

Stamps

RoHS

Technische Spezifikation

Katalognummer 5245
Brand Optonica
Product Code LN1-A4

Light Color Kein, Keines, Keine



EAN Code

Items per box

Gross weight

Net weight

Warranty

3800156652453

10

0,104 kg

0,0867 kg

2 Years



